4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

0l.Jarsoslaw 2

2014160M
0678863F
0461534F
1042886F
0699749M
1042882M
0678833M
0699738M
3023252M
0933990M
0933981F
0699753F
2014157F
0678869F
2014155F

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

.5698"

17:24
17:24
17:24

Columbofil
N Longitudine
:32 GPS
:32 40
:32 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO3FBEA | 16.05 17:
|DBOBBB1C | 16.05 17:
|DB134990 | 16.05 17:
| DBOBBB4B | 16.05 17:
| DBODDCC5 | 16.05 17:
|DBOO75DE | 16.05 17:
|DBO3FBDO | 16.05 17:
|DB007637 | 16.05 17:
|DBOO763E | 16.05 17:
| DBODDCF7 | 16.05 17
|DB05247B | 16.05 17:
|DB134959 | 16.05 17:
| DBOBBB38 | 16.05 17:
|DBOBBB47 | 16.05 17:
|DB134936 | 16.05 17:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

20978

Benzing 48902299 SW-4.7 HW-7.2

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Jaroslaw 2

Iulian Dari
25° 50"

18.05

4.42"

s 2025 Q48 4Q

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702432
80001E0C
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101987_1747416273.pdf

